
1 2

5 6

7

3 4

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

NO.

1

2

4

1 10

11

12

13

9

NO.Qty QtyComponent NameComponent Name

Parts and Tools list

1Set

Support Beam

3

2

4

1

5

6

30

M4*12 4PCS

Attention

Direction

Foot Pad 4PCS

Upside Down

M8*10 4PCS

Gasket8 4PCS

Left Bracket

Foot Margin

Foot Pad

Lifting System

M6*16

78

9 10 11
12 13

M8*10 4
Gasket 8 4

1

1

1

1

4M4*12

Cross Bar

Right Bracket

5mm Hex Allen

3mm Hex Allen

M6*16 2PCS

M6*16 4PCS

M6*16 8PCS

M6*16 8PCS

M6*16 8PCS

14

14 ST4.8*19 12

RISE UP Assembly InstructionsRISE UP


